
SUB: LIST OF P.O. PLACED AGAINST STE(SINGLE TENDER ENQUIRY)  ISSUED ON PAC BASIS FROM 01.12.2020 TO 31.12.2020
.

FFP
Sl. 
No. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 

Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm Value (Rs.)

1 5548 05.09.2020 1971 12/07/2020 Helium Gas & Zero Air Gas Sam Air Products & Equipments 73550.00
2 5550 13.09.2020 1974 12/14/2020 Vaccum Circuit Breaker Joyti Limited 738000.00
3 5528 29.07.2020 1976 12/18/2020 Colibmtor, Multimeter & Clampmeter Anand Utilities Pvt. Ltd 588000.00
4 5571 09.11.2020 1977 12/19/2020 Spare Parts of I.R. Compressor UD Marketing Pvt. Ltd 280152.60

HMBP
1 6104 25/08/2020 3843 03/12/2020 CGL SYSTEM CENLUB INDUSTREIS LTD. 1941980.00
2 6174 10/11/2020 3850 15/12/2020 TERROCHROME WELDING ELECTRODE RAJNIKANT BROTHERS 942000.00
3 6173 10/11/2020 3853 16/12/2020 LOW HYDROGEN ELECTRODE RAJNIKANT BROTHERS 1410000.00
4 6178 28/11/2020 3854 16/12/2020 MANUAL WELDING ELECTRODE RAJNIKANT BROTHERS 1305000.00
5 6160 16/10/2020 3863 22/12/2020 PROCUREMENT OF DCEM BRAKES BRAHMAND MARKETING 742938.00
6 6182 19/12/2020 3871 30/12/2020 TERROWELD LH WELDING ELECTRODE RAJNIKANT BROTHERS 230000.00

HMTP
NIL

PROJECT
Nil


